LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 July - Sept 2018 ex VAT

Date

06.07.18
06.07.18
06.07.18
06.07.18
07.09.18

Payment details

Grant / donation towards Insurance costs

Repayment of clerk's May salary inc Admin fee
Repairs to Playing Field gate and equipment

Climbing frame for Play area

Repayment of clerk's June & July salary inc Admin fee

Amount
285.00
207.01
300.00

4,879.67
414.02

Payee

Launcells Parish Hall
Cornwall Council
D.S. Royle
Schoolscapes Ltd
Cornwall Council










