LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 July - Sept 2018 ex VAT						
Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee			
06.07.18	Grant / donation towards Insurance costs	285.00	Launcells Parish Hall			
06.07.18	Repayment of clerk's May salary inc Admin fee	207.01	Cornwall Council			
06.07.18	Repairs to Playing Field gate and equipment	300.00	D.S. Royle			
06.07.18	Climbing frame for Play area	4,879.67	Schoolscapes Ltd			
07.09.18	Repayment of clerk's June & July salary inc Admin fee	414.02	Cornwall Council			